




























Pos 

Golden Era Superbikes 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Powerbikes 501-1300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

120 
145 

8 
271 
182 

160 
22 
2 

63 
244 
188 
225 
86 

366 

321 

Name 

Joe Yeardsley 
Andrew Lovett 
Michael Bampton 
Tim Walsh 
Nicholas Clare 

Oliver Riley 
Danny Lewis 
John Dieterman 
Chrstopher Green 
Grant Thomson 
Josh Jones 
Bryan Walker 
Wayne Priestley 
John Francis 

Paul Davies 

Class 

Golden Era Superbikes 

Golden Era Superbikes 

Golden Era Superbikes 

Golden Era Superbikes 

Golden Era Superbikes 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Powerbikes 501-1300 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 

Diff 

7.463 
7.823 

18.664 
36.798 

4.756 
5.600 
8.322 

12.279 
14.493 
31.026 
33.449 
44.993 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:52.402 
5:59.865 
6:00.225 
6:11.066 
6:29.200 

5:44.165 
5:48.921 
5:49.765 
5:52.487 
5:56.444 
5:58.658 
6:15.191 
6:17.614 
6:29.158 

5:17.922 

Best Tm 

57.803 
59.011 
58.838 

1:00.617 
1:03.624 

56.721 
57.077 
57.415 
58.089 
58.589 
58.953 

1:01.108 
1:01.617 
1:03.512 

1:01.918 

Avg. Speed 

94.086 
92.135 
92.042 
89.353 
85.190 

96.338 
95.024 
94.795 
94.063 
93.019 
92.445 
88.371 
87.804 
85.199 

86.908 

Town / City 

Isle of Man 

Ormskirk 

Winsford 

WIRRAL 
Walton Le Dale 
Ormskirk 
Port St. Mary 
Chester 
Liverpool 
Adlington 
Chorley 

Telford 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Golden Era Superbikes 92.5% Ave Speed = 87.02 mph 
Powerbikes 501 – 1300 92.5% Ave Speed = 89.11 mph 

Printed: 16/06/2023 19:29:32 

Chief Timekeeper - Damien Johnson 

Timekeeper - Tom Leah 

Results provisional unless signed 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PDMCC 

Margin of Victory 

4.756 

Avg. Speed 

96.338 

Best Lap Tm 

56.721 

Best Speed 

97.424 

Best Lap by 

160 - Oliver Riley 

Aintree Round 1 

04 Powerbikes 501–1300 / Golden Era Superbikes 

Race 15 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:43:47 

Aintree 1.535 miles 

01/05/2023 15:43 
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